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Sports Unit - Facility Permit

Household #: 161783
AYSO 1315
8101 W Mountains Edge Pkwy Primary Phone: (775)250-1343
Las Vegas, NV 89178 Primary Email: commissioner@ayso1315.org

Day Date Time Period Rsv # Location Facility Name Status

Thursday 08/04/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 08/04/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 08/08/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 08/08/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 08/11/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 08/11/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 08/15/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 08/15/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 08/22/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 08/22/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 08/23/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 08/23/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 08/25/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 08/25/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 08/29/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 08/29/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 08/30/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 08/30/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 09/01/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 09/01/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 09/06/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 09/06/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 09/08/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 09/08/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 09/09/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 09/09/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 09/12/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 09/12/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 09/13/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 09/13/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 09/15/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 09/15/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 09/16/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 09/16/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 09/19/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 09/19/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 09/20/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 09/20/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 09/22/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 09/22/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 09/23/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 09/23/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 09/26/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 09/26/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 09/27/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 09/27/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 09/29/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 09/29/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 09/30/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 09/30/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 10/04/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 10/04/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 10/06/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 10/06/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 10/07/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 10/07/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 10/10/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 10/10/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 10/11/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
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Tuesday 10/11/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 10/13/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 10/13/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 10/14/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 10/14/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 10/17/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 10/17/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 10/18/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 10/18/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 10/20/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 10/20/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 10/21/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 10/21/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 10/24/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 10/24/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 10/25/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 10/25/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 10/27/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 10/27/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 10/31/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 10/31/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 11/01/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 11/01/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 11/03/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 11/03/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Friday 11/04/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Friday 11/04/2022  5:30pm -  9:00pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 11/07/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 11/07/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 11/08/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 11/08/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 11/10/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 11/10/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 11/14/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 11/14/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 11/15/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 11/15/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 11/17/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 11/17/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 11/21/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 11/21/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 11/22/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 11/22/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Monday 11/28/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Monday 11/28/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Tuesday 11/29/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Tuesday 11/29/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
Thursday 12/01/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park East Field #1 Firm
Thursday 12/01/2022  5:45pm -  8:30pm      61342 Mountain's Edge Park West Field #2 Firm
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